
CHELTENHAM

CURRENT TARIFF

Name : TARIFF 1 Name : TARIFF 2
Date: 05/11/2012 Date: 05/11/2012

Soiling charge: £50.00 Soiling charge: £50.00
Wait: 36 (secs) Wait: 30

Flag fall: £2.40 A Flag fall: £3.00

Initial yardage: 176 B Initial yardage: 176

Unit  thereafter: 176 C Unit  thereafter: 176

Price unit : 0.2  Price unit : 0.25

Initial Waiting Time (secs): 36 Initial Waiting Time (secs):

Nov-16

Name : TARIFF 1 Name : TARIFF 2
Soiling charge: £50.00 Soiling charge: £50.00

Wait: 51 (secs) Wait: 51

Flag fall: £2.60 A Flag fall: £3.20

Initial yardage: 251 B Initial yardage: 201

Unit  thereafter: 251 C Unit  thereafter: 201

Price unit : 0.3 D Price unit : 0.3

Initial Waiting Time (secs): 51 Initial Waiting Time (secs):

TARIFF 1 TARIFF 2Distance
(miles) Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed

Flag £2.40 £2.60 8.33% £3.00 £3.20
1 £4.20 £4.70 11.90% £5.25 £5.60
2 £6.20 £6.80 9.68% £7.75 £8.30
3 £8.20 £8.90 8.54% £10.25 £11.00
4 £10.20 £11.00 7.84% £12.75 £13.70
5 £12.20 £13.10 7.38% £15.25 £16.10
6 £14.20 £15.20 7.04% £17.75 £18.80
7 £16.20 £17.30 6.79% £20.25 £21.50
8 £18.20 £19.40 6.59% £22.75 £24.20
9 £20.20 £21.50 6.44% £25.25 £26.60



10 £22.20 £23.60 6.31% £27.75 £29.30
Average +/- % 7.89%



Name : TARIFF 3
Date: 05/11/2012

Soiling charge: £50.00
(secs) 36 (secs)

A Flag fall: £4.20 A

B Initial yardage: 176 B

Unit  thereafter: 176 C

D Price unit : 0.35

30  Initial Waiting Time (secs): 36

Name : TARIFF 3
Soiling charge: £50.00

(secs) Wait: 51 (secs)

A Flag fall: £4.40 A

B Initial yardage: 143 B

C Unit  thereafter: 143 C

D Price unit : 0.3 D

51 Initial Waiting Time (secs): 51

TARIFF 3

% Change Current Proposed % Change
6.67% £4.20 £4.40 4.76%
6.67% £7.35 £8.00 8.84%
7.10% £10.85 £11.60 6.91%
7.32% £14.35 £15.20 5.92%
7.45% £17.85 £19.10 7.00%
5.57% £21.35 £22.70 6.32%
5.92% £24.85 £26.30 5.84%
6.17% £28.35 £30.20 6.53%
6.37% £31.85 £33.80 6.12%
5.35% £35.35 £37.40 5.80%

TARIFF 2

TARIFF 2

TARIFF 2



5.59% £38.85 £41.30 6.31%
6.38% 6.40%



CHELTENHAM

CURRENT TARIFF

Name : TARIFF 1 Name : TARIFF 2 Name : TARIFF 3
Date: 05/11/2012 Date: 05/11/2012 Date: 05/11/2012

Soiling charge: £50.00 Soiling charge: £50.00 Soiling charge: £50.00
Wait: 36 (secs) Wait: 30 (secs) 36 (secs)

Flag fall: £2.40 A Flag fall: £3.00 A Flag fall: £4.20 A

Initial yardage: 176 B Initial yardage: 176 B Initial yardage: 176 B

Unit  thereafter: 176 C Unit  thereafter: 176 Unit  thereafter: 176 C

Price unit : 0.2  Price unit : 0.25 D Price unit : 0.35

Initial Waiting Time (secs): 36 Initial Waiting Time (secs): 30  Initial Waiting Time (secs): 36

Proposed - February 2017

Name : TARIFF 1* Name : TARIFF 2** Name : TARIFF 3***
Soiling charge: £50.00 Soiling charge: £50.00 Soiling charge: £50.00

Wait: 51 (secs) Wait: 51 (secs) Wait: 51 (secs)

Flag fall: £2.60 A Flag fall: £3.20 A Flag fall: £4.40 A

Initial yardage: 251 B Initial yardage: 201 B Initial yardage: 143 B

Unit  thereafter: 251 C Unit  thereafter: 201 C Unit  thereafter: 143 C

Price unit : 0.3 D Price unit : 0.3 D Price unit : 0.3 D

Initial Waiting Time (secs): 51 Initial Waiting Time (secs): 51 Initial Waiting Time (secs): 51

TARIFF 1 TARIFF 2 TARIFF 3Distance
(miles) Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed % Change Current Proposed % Change

Flag £2.40 £2.60 8.33% £3.00 £3.20 6.67% £4.20 £4.40 4.76%
1 £4.20 £4.70 11.90% £5.25 £5.60 6.67% £7.35 £8.00 8.84%
2 £6.20 £6.80 9.68% £7.75 £8.30 7.10% £10.85 £11.60 6.91%
3 £8.20 £8.90 8.54% £10.25 £11.00 7.32% £14.35 £15.20 5.92%
4 £10.20 £11.00 7.84% £12.75 £13.70 7.45% £17.85 £19.10 7.00%
5 £12.20 £13.10 7.38% £15.25 £16.10 5.57% £21.35 £22.70 6.32%
6 £14.20 £15.20 7.04% £17.75 £18.80 5.92% £24.85 £26.30 5.84%
7 £16.20 £17.30 6.79% £20.25 £21.50 6.17% £28.35 £30.20 6.53%
8 £18.20 £19.40 6.59% £22.75 £24.20 6.37% £31.85 £33.80 6.12%
9 £20.20 £21.50 6.44% £25.25 £26.60 5.35% £35.35 £37.40 5.80%

10 £22.20 £23.60 6.31% £27.75 £29.30 5.59% £38.85 £41.30 6.31%
Average +/- % 7.89% 6.38% 6.40%

* Tariff 1: Mon – Sat, 7am to 8pm
** Tariff 2: Mon – Sat, 8pm – 7am and all day Sunday and all day public holidays and 6pm – 11pm on both Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve
*** Tariff 3: From 11pm on Christmas Eve until 7am on 27th December and from 11pm on New Year’s Eve until 7am on 2nd January


